QHL750 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
Models & Ratings
Notes
1. Measured at 300VDC input.
2. Peak to peak measured at 20MHz bandwidth and 1000μF electrolytic/1μF
ceramic capacitors.

(50.8)
2.25
(57.1)
Mechanical Details
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Input Current(1) Ripple &
noise(2) Efficiency(1) Max. capacitive
load(3) Model Number
No Load Full Load
300V
(200-425V)
12V 62.5A 10mA 2.79A 300mV 89.5% 10000μF QHL750300S12
 15V 50.0A 10mA 2.81A 300mV 89.0% 10000μF QHL750300S15
24V 31.2A 10mA 2.78A 400mV 90.0% 10000μF QHL750300S24
28V 26.7A 10mA 2.73A 400mV 90.5% 10000μF QHL750300S28
48V 15.6A 10mA 2.75A 650mV 91.0% 8000μF QHL750300S48
The QHL750 extends the product range of high voltage input DC-DC modules to 750W in a full
brick module. This series of modules enables effective construction of distributed power
architectures from AC front ends, PFC front ends and battery systems.
QHL750 Series
www.xppower.com 2